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Rangliste 
Schnällscht Leimentaler[in] 
 
Vorlaufzeiten 
 
U10W [50 Meter] 
 
1 9.36 Florence Bur 2002 LC Therwil 
2 9.46 Lara Lächele 2001 LC Therwil 
3 9.68 Lena Tschumi 2002 LC Therwil 
4 9.96 Nadine Schmid 2003 LC Therwil 
5 10.23 Noemie Hegi 2002 LC Therwil 
6 10.73 Muriel Correngourt 2003 LC Therwil 
7 10.70 Nadine Wassmer 2002 LC Therwil 
8 10.80 Joelle Wassmer 2004 LC Therwil 
9 11.18 Anna Salud 2002 LC Therwil 
10 12.54 Noëmi Heggendorn 2005  

 
U12W [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.79 Monika von der Crone 1999 LC Therwil 
2 9.85 Rahel Hauser 1999 LC Therwil 
3 10.69 Elena Schmid 2000 LC Therwil 
4 10.83 Elina Lächele 1999 LC Therwil 
5 11.02 Victoria Ruffieux 2000 LC Therwil 
6 13.24 Afshin Khawaja 2000 LC Therwil 
*  Matina Amrein 2000 LC Therwil 

 
U14W [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.22 Rahel Gerber 1998 LC Therwil 
2 9.32 Leonie Hermann 1997 LC Therwil 
3 9.72 Céline Wyss 1997 LC Therwil 
4 9.82 Sabrina Fischer 1998 LC Therwil 
5 10.14 Vivienne Haverland 1998 LC Therwil 

 
U16W [80 Meter] 
 
1 10.99 Eliane Geller 1995 LAR Binningen 
2 12.49 Sara Juanes 1996 LC Therwil 

 
U10M [50 Meter] 
 
1 8.80 Luis Siegenthaler 2001 LC Therwil 
2 9.77 Moritz Schneider 2001 LC Therwil 
3 10.18 Gian Schneider 2002 LC Therwil 
4 10.34 Janis Steffen 2002  
5 10.44 Leon Marti 2002  
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6 10.51 Florian Wellensiek 2002  
7 10.74 Maximilian Ruffieux 2002 LC Therwil 
8 10.89 Luca Batterman 2002 LC Therwil 
9 10.97 Luca Heggendorn 2003 LC Therwil 
10 11.13 Yannick Hegi 2004 LC Therwil 
11 11.46 Nathan Jäggi 2002 LC Therwil 
12 12.02 Nicola Stoll 2004 LC Therwil 
13 12.30 Eliah Saner 2005  
14 12.39 Daanish Khawaja 2003 LC Therwil 
15 12.67 Fabian Salud 2003 LC Therwil 
*  Bryan Schmid 2004 LC Therwil 

 
U12M [60 Meter] 
 
1 10.01 Andreas Bur 2000 LC Therwil 
2 10.49 Tobias Fischer 2000 SC Biel-Benken 
3 11.07 Sebastian Wellensiek 2000  
4 11.40 Sandro Furrer 1999 LC Therwil 
5 11.50 Luca Marti 2000 LC Therwil 
*  Sven Steffen 2000 LC Therwil 

 
U14M [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.77 Philippe Jäger 1997 LC Therwil 
2 9.87 Noë Heimgartner 1997 LC Therwil 

 
U16M [80 Meter] 
 
1 10.69 Ennio Forlin 1995 LC Therwil  
2 11.60 Dominik Hägeli 1995 LC Therwil 
3 12.99 Mario Furrer 1996 LC Therwil 
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Final W2003 & jünger [50 Meter] 
 
1 9.80 Nadine Schmid 2003 LC Therwil 
2 10.44 Joelle Wassmer 2004 LC Therwil 
3 10.65 Muriel Correngourt 2003 LC Therwil 
4 12.55 Noëmi Heggendorn 2005 LC Therwil 

 
Final W2002 [50 Meter] 
 
1 9.24 Florence Bur 2002 LC Therwil 
2 9.46 Lena Tschumi 2002 LC Therwil 
3 9.56 Noemie Hegi 2002 LC Therwil 
4 10.36 Nadine Wassmer 2002 LC Therwil 
5 11.14 Anna Salud 2002 LC Therwil 

 
Final W2001 [50 Meter] 
 
1 9.14 Lara Lächele 2001 LC Therwil 

 
Final W2000 [60 Meter] 
 
1 * Matina Amrein 2000 LC Therwil 
2 10.76 Elena Schmid 2000 LC Therwil 
3 11.11 Victoria Ruffieux 2000 LC Therwil 
4 12.64 Afshin Khawaja 2000 LC Therwil 

 
Final W1999 [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.70 Rahel Hauser 1999 LC Therwil 
2 9.80 Monika von der Crone 1999 LC Therwil 
3 10.74 Elina Lächele 1999 LC Therwil 

 
Final W1998 [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.29 Rahel Gerber 1998 LC Therwil 
2 9.90 Vivienne Haverland 1998 LC Therwil 
3 10.24 Sabrina Fischer 1998 LC Therwil 

 
Final W1997 [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.39 Léonie Hermann 1997 LC Therwil 
2 9.80 Céline Wyss 1997 LC Therwil 

 
Final W1996 [80 Meter] 
 
1 12.54 Sara Juanes 1996 LC Therwil 
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Final W1995[80 Meter] 
 
1 10.86 Eliane Geller 1995 LAR Binningen 

 
Final M2003 & jünger [50 Meter] 
 
1 * Bryan Schmid 2004 LC Therwil 
2 10.50 Luca Heggendorn 2003 LC Therwil 
3 10.60 Yannick Hegi 2004 LC Therwil 
4 11.45 Nicola Stoll 2004 LC Therwil 
5 11.84 Daanish Khawaja 2003 LC Therwil 
6 11.95 Eliah Saner 2005  

 
Final M2002 [50 Meter] 
 
1 9.91 Gian Schneider 2002 LC Therwil 
2 10.01 Janis Steffen 2002  
3 10.13 Leon Marti 2002  
4 10.23 Florian Wellensiek 2002  
5 10.45 Maximilian Ruffieux 2002 LC Therwil 
6 10.73 Luca Batterman 2002 LC Therwil 

 
Final M2001 [50 Meter] 
 
1 8.78 Luis Siegenthaler 2001 LC Therwil 
2 9.62 Moritz Schneider 2001 LC Therwil 

 
Final M2000 [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.82 Andreas Bur 2000 LC Therwil 
2 10.31 Tobias Fischer 2000 LC Therwil 
3 10.71 Wellensiek Sebastian 2000  
4 11.11 Luca Marti 2000 LC Therwil 
5 * Sven Steffen 2000 LC Therwil 

 
Final M1999 [60 Meter] 
 
1 11.70 Sandro Furrer 1999 LC Therwil 

 
Final M1997 [60 Meter] 
 
1 9.75 Philippe Jäger 1997 LC Therwil 
2 9.85 Noë Heimgartner 1997 LC Therwil 

 
Final M1996 [80 Meter] 
 
1 13.35 Mario Furrer 1996 LC Therwil 
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Final M1995[80 Meter] 
 
1 10.66 Ennio Forlin 1995 LC Therwil 
2 11.58 Hägeli Dominik  1995 LC Therwil 

 

* Resultateblatt wegen Wettbewerb abgegeben! Rang bekannt, Zeiten werden nachgeliefert! 


